
Ogier's "truly remarkable" Jersey team maintains
top tier rankings across six practice areas
News - 18/10/2024

Ogier's team in Jersey has ranked top tier once again across all its key practice
areas in the Chambers UK 2025 guide. The firm retained Band 1 ranking across
corporate and finance, dispute resolution, employment, investment funds,
property and trusts. 

The guide features 28 individually ranked lawyers across these teams, an increase on last year as
they add more 'up and coming' and 'associate to watch' practitioners to the list. 

Practice partner Raulin Amy said: "Securing top-tier rankings once again, alongside the addition of
new, promising talent to our Jersey team, illustrates the strength and depth of our expertise. This
year's guide not only reaffirms our leading position across multiple practice areas but also
highlights our commitment to nurturing the next generation of legal experts. I am incredibly proud
of our team's collective efforts and the recognition we've received. Congratulations to all our
ranked individuals for their well-deserved accolades and to our entire team for their relentless
hard work and contribution to our continued success". 

Ogier’s Corporate and Finance teams in Jersey have been described as "highly sophisticated in
terms of their quick understanding of complex cross-border matters". Ranked Finance partner
Katrina Edge is "very knowledgeable and pragmatic," while partner Bruce MacNeil is "responsive,
efficient and excellent at getting the deal done". 

Ranked partners in the Corporate team include Raulin Amy, "a very longstanding and super
experienced operator", Matthew Shaxson, Richard Daggett, James Fox and Simon Dinning, who
moves up and is described as "outstanding, smart and exactly who you want in your corner". 

Ogier’s Dispute Resolution team in Jersey is recognised for its sophistication as clients describe
them as "a large international team with a boutique feel". Recognised in the guide as an eminent
practitioner is global managing partner Edward Mackereth. Nick Williams is described as "an
outstanding lawyer and brilliant advocate". Damian Evans and Oliver Passmore are recognised as
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notable practitioners alongside "up and coming" partner James Angus whose "written work is
exceptionally considered and well written". New for this year's rankings is "Associate to watch"
Matthew Davies, described as "very proactive and always has a good grasp of where things are in
terms of shaping the advice". 

The Employment team's "ability to handle complex matters is truly remarkable", says the guide.
Helen Ruelle "is the first person I call for advice on employment matters", and "up and coming"
Will Austin-Vautier is praised for being "a highly skilled technical lawyer who is incredibly
approachable, supportive and commercial". 

Ogier's Investment Funds team in Jersey have "a great ability to think outside the box". Notable
practitioners include Emily Haithwaite and Sophie Reguengo, "a very strong and commercial
lawyer". Other notable practitioners include the "thoughtful and creative" Niamh Lalor and
"associate to watch" Alexandra O'Grady, with her "strong technical and soft skills". 

The Property team is recognised for their ability to "handle complex matters professionally", with a
"great depth of knowledge". Ranked lawyers from the team include Chris Renouf, Katharine
Marshall, Sarah Parish, who is praised for being "on point every single time", and Jonathan
Hughes, whose "commercial awareness really stands out". 

Ogier’s Jersey Trusts team is "the preeminent offshore law firm" who are "well placed to advise on
matters touching multiple jurisdictions". Ranked lawyers from the team include Josephine Howe,
James Campbell, who is praised for being “simply excellent. He is commercial, astute and ensures
he and his team deliver top quality advice each and every time. He's one of the standout private
client lawyers on Jersey”. Katherine Neal, who clients recognise as "very slick, very collaborative
and excellent at drafting" and Steve Meiklejohn. This year, Henry Wickham whose "strong
technical skills with a commercial lens result in highly relevant pragmatic advice" joins the
directory as an "up and coming" practitioner.  

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services firm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most
demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, efficient and cost-effective services to
all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our
people.

Disclaimer

This client briefing has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The
information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a comprehensive
study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for specific advice
concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice
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Key Contacts

Raulin Amy

Partner

Jersey

E: raulin.amy@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514239

Katrina Edge

Partner

Jersey

E: katrina.edge@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514192

Bruce MacNeil

Partner
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Jersey

E: bruce.macneil@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514394

Matthew Shaxson

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey

E: matthew.shaxson@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514064

Richard Daggett

Partner

Jersey

E: richard.daggett@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514071
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James Fox

Partner

Jersey

E: james.fox@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514276

Simon Dinning

Partner

Jersey

London

E: simon.dinning@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514251

Edward Mackereth

Global Managing Partner

Jersey

E: edward.mackereth@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514320
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Nick Williams

Partner

Jersey

E: nick.williams@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514318

Damian Evans

Partner

Jersey

E: damian.evans@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514378

Oliver Passmore

Partner

Jersey

E: oliver.passmore@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514247

James Angus

Partner

Jersey

E: james.angus@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514316

Matthew Davies

Senior Associate

Jersey

E: matthew.davies@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514132

Helen Ruelle

Director of Local Legal Services
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Jersey

E: helen.ruelle@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514417

Will Austin-Vautier

Counsel

Jersey

E: will.austin-vautier@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514460

Emily Haithwaite

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey

E: emily.haithwaite@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514072
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Sophie Reguengo

Partner

Jersey

E: sophie.reguengo@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514122

Niamh Lalor

Partner

Jersey

E: niamh.lalor@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514210

Alexandra O'Grady

Managing Associate

Jersey

E: alexandra.o'grady@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514081

9

https://www.ogier.com/people/sophie-reguengo/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
mailto:sophie.reguengo@ogier.com
tel:+44 1534 514122
https://www.ogier.com/people/niamh-lalor/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
mailto:niamh.lalor@ogier.com
tel:+44 1534 514210
https://www.ogier.com/people/alexandra-o-grady/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
mailto:alexandra.o'grady@ogier.com
tel:+44 1534 514081


Chris Renouf

Consultant

Jersey

E: chris.renouf@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514104

Katharine Marshall

Partner

Jersey

E: katharine.marshall@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514304

Sarah Parish

Managing Associate

Jersey

E: sarah.parish@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514249

Jonathan Hughes

Partner

Jersey

E: jonathan.hughes@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514336

Josephine Howe

Partner

Jersey

E: josephine.howe@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514201

Steve Meiklejohn

Partner
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Jersey

E: steve.meiklejohn@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514462

James Campbell

Partner

Jersey

E: james.campbell@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514230

Katherine Neal

Head of Employee Incentives, Private Wealth Jersey

Jersey

E: katherine.neal@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514272
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Henry Wickham

Partner

Jersey

E: henry.wickham@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514291

Related Services

Banking and Finance

Corporate

Dispute Resolution

Employment law

Investment Funds

Private Wealth

Property law

Legal

Related Sectors

Private Equity

Restructuring and Insolvency

Trusts Advisory Group
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